	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C4198A.30.10
	C4198A.30.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C4198A.30.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            3C/18 16/30TC OA SHLD CMG 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 400.63400 (This price is for reference only)
		 C4198A.30.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C4198A.30.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
POM-3535P-3-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -35DB
2908469 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
2896209 Phoenix Contact  COVER CAP UNOCCUPIED TERM POINTS
1421A100B Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCRW OVAL COMB 10-32 100/PK
0982660790 Molex Inc  CBL 10POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 2"
0982680470 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 38POS
1435835-9 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 AMPTRAC GRAY 9'
RJFSFTP5E0457 Amphenol PCD  CABLE CAT5 RJ45 PLUG-PLUG 4.57M
A3CCB-5036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC50B/AE50M/AKC50B
M3MMK-1606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCG16K/MC16M/MCG16K
40-036-209 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 40POS
A3AKA-3436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN34A/ AE34M / APK34A
33574110505006 Harting  H.CA.AS-1XHAN3A-50M-AC-D;SM;1XLC
AT-K-S-26-6-B/7-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 7 FEET
C2425A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 4COND 16AWG UNSHLD UL2464
WS25-50-C Panduit Corp  STANDOFF WIRE .25 X .50 X .187"
E4-AM Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP AMBER 1/4" DIA
G1201/8 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 1/8 BK 100'
WG30FRTBBL Panduit Corp  30 WIDTH FIBERRUNNER TRAPEZE B
FRFWCCV24YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT 4 WAY CROSS SNAP-ON
IEGF6-32509-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M2-P30-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 48VDC
AS168X-CB1DF040 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 4A 480VAC 65VDC
0FLA001.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 1A 125V
03540007ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
CHM3DNU Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
0218002.MXF14P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V TD 5X20MM 2A
3AG 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST GLASS 3AG
CG5600MS Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 600V SMD
TR600-150QF-EX-B-0.5 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.15A
SMF17A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SOD123F
P4KE56C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 80.85VC AXIAL
SMDJ45C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 76.34VC SMD
SMLJ58E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMCJ
MXLP5KE7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO41
30KPA78CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 78VWM P600
TPSMP22AHE3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO220AA
T10C340BF Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR TVS 340V 100A 3PIN RDL
V130LA2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
WP-191114-15-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCTS
	C4198A.30.10  keywords
	    	C4198A.30.10
	C4198A.30.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C4198A.30.10  pdf
	C4198A.30.10  datasheet
	C4198A.30.10  price
	C4198A.30.10  distributor
	electronic components C4198A.30.10
	C4198A.30.10  Cables, Wires
	C4198A.30.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C4198A.30.10  3C/18 16/30TC OA SHLD CMG 1000'
	C4198A.30.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .